N

DQRAY

Mordic Quality Assurance

Conference Programme

NOQA Conference and annual meeting 2017

09.30
10.00

10.10

10.50

11.20

12.00

13.00

13.45

14.15

14.40
15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30
19.00
19.30

Thursday 7 September
Impact of evaluations
Registration and breakfast

Welcome introduction
Director General Terje Mgrland, NOKUT

The evolution of an Enhancement-Led Institutional Review model and the
increasing focus on evaluation of impact
Professor lan Pirie, University of Edinburg and QAA Scotland

How is impact of evaluations understood in the member
countries?
Senior Adviser Kati Isoaho, FINEEC, presents the results of the survey

Small group and plenary discussions
Lunch

An institutional leader’s perspective on the impact of
evaluations — Results of the IMPALA Project
Head of Quality Management Bernhard Minke, FOM University of Applied Sciences

A student perspective on the impact of evaluations
Adviser Erin Nordal, NOKUT

Q & A and plenary discussions

Coffee break

An agency’s perspective on the effects of programme evaluations
Head of Unit Viveka Persson, UKA

Small group and plenary discussions

A summary of today’s topic
Director dystein Lund, The Department of Quality Assurance, NOKUT

Activity (ends at 18:00)
Aperitif

Dinner


http://www.nokut.no/en/noqa/
javascript:void(0);

09.00

09.10
09.50
10.30
11.00
11.40
12.40
13.20
14.00
14.15
14.45
15.00

v

(@ @

Friday 8 September
Recent changes and challenges & Annual

meeting 2017

Welcome
Director @ystein Lund, The Department of Quality Assurance, NOKUT

Rannis

UKA

Coffee break and check out

The Danish Accreditation Institution

Lunch

FINEEC

NOKUT

Coffee break

Presentation and discussion on possible joint projects/workshops
Summary and nomination of planning committee 2018

Safe travel

UNIVERSITETS- .~
KANSLERSAMBETET

\

O
rannis

NOKUT J)

THE DANISH
EVALUATION INSTITUTE


javascript:void(0);
http://english.uk-ambetet.se/
http://karvi.fi/en/
http://en.rannis.is/
http://www.nokut.no/no/
http://en.akkr.dk/
http://www.eva.dk/

