

Conference Programme

NOQA Conference and annual meeting 2017

	Thursday 7 September Impact of evaluations
09.30	Registration and breakfast
10.00	Welcome introduction Director General Terje Mørland, NOKUT
10.10	The evolution of an Enhancement-Led Institutional Review model and the increasing focus on evaluation of impact Professor Ian Pirie, University of Edinburg and QAA Scotland
10.50	How is impact of evaluations understood in the member countries? Senior Adviser Kati Isoaho, FINEEC, presents the results of the survey
11.20	Small group and plenary discussions
12.00	Lunch
13.00	An institutional leader's perspective on the impact of evaluations – Results of the IMPALA Project Head of Quality Management Bernhard Minke, FOM University of Applied Sciences
13.45	A student perspective on the impact of evaluations Adviser Erin Nordal, NOKUT
14.15	Q & A and plenary discussions
14.40	Coffee break
15.00	An agency's perspective on the effects of programme evaluations Head of Unit Viveka Persson, UKÄ
15.30	Small group and plenary discussions
16.00	A summary of today's topic Director Øystein Lund, The Department of Quality Assurance, NOKUT
16.30	Activity (ends at 18:00)
19.00	Aperitif
19.30	Dinner

Friday 8 September

Recent changes and challenges & Annual meeting 2017

09.00	Welcome Director Øystein Lund, The Department of Quality Assurance, NOKUT
09.10	Rannis
09.50	UKÄ
10.30	Coffee break and check out
11.00	The Danish Accreditation Institution
11.40	Lunch
12.40	FINEEC
13.20	NOKUT
14.00	Coffee break
14.15	Presentation and discussion on possible joint projects/workshops
14.45	Summary and nomination of planning committee 2018
15.00	Safe travel













The Danish Accreditation Institution